Artist

Tracy Lawrence
Matraca Berg

Dave Dudley

Bozo Darnell

Danni Leigh

Jack Hunt

Lefty Frizzell

Hank Thompson
Charley Pride

Zella Lehr

Waylon Jennings
Catherine Britt

Elton Britt
Tennessee Ernie Ford
Wilma Lee Cooper & Al Terry
Ricky Skaggs
Ronnie Milsap

Ray Price

George Strait

Gene McKown
Lowell Knipp
George McCormick
The Forester Sisters
Lee Roy Parnell
Buck Owens

Faron Young

Elvis Presley

T.G. Sheppard & Karen Brooks

Johnny Russell

Ray Sanders

Billie Jo Spears

Carl Smith

Jimmie Rodgers

Carl T. Sprague

Red Sovine

Helen Carter

The Callahan Brothers
Johnny Bush

Good 'N Country 2-19-2022 playlist

Title

Can't break It To My Heart (w/ Jason Aldean)
Baby Walk On

Anything Leaving Town Today

Down Came The World

Ol' Lonesome

Standing Outside

Honky Tonk Stardust Cowboy

The New Wears Off Too Fast

A Place For The Lonesome

Two Doors Down

My Heroes Have Always Been Cowboys
Life's Highway

Gotta Get Together With My Gal
Kissin' Bug Boogie

We Make A Lovely Couple (You And 1)
I'm Tired

Pure Love

What If He Don't Love You

| Met A Friend Of Yours Today

Keeper Of The Heartaches

Casting Stones

Don't Fix Up The Doghouse

| Can't Lose What | Never Had

Tender Moment

Waitin' In Your Welfare Line

It's Four In The Morning

Moody Blue

Faking Love

The Baptism Of Jesse Taylor
Graveyard Dance

Conscience Keep An Eye On Me Tonight
Don't Just Stand There

My Little Lady

When The Work's All Done This Fall
Leave Me Alone

What's To Become Of Me Now

Blue Letters

What A Way To Live

Album
Good Ole Days

29 Nights

Wanted: The Outlaws (LP)

Too Far Gone

Lead On

You Again

Label

LMG

RCA
Mercury
Helton

Decca
Capitol
Columbia
Capitol

RCA Victor
RCA

RCA Victor
ABC (Australia)
RCA Victor
Capitol
Hickory

Epic

RCA Victor
Columbia
MCA

Sims

Dewl

MGM
Warner Brothers
Arista

Capitol
Mercury
RCA

Warner Brothers
RCA Victor
Tower

United Artists
Columbia
Victor

Victor

Decca
Hickory
Columbia
Stop

Year
2017
1990
1967
1966
1998
1952
1971
1952
1971
1977
1976
2006
1943
1951
1956
1988
1974
1954
1994
1965
1965
1954
1987
1993
1966
1972
1977
1983
1973
1966
1966
1952
1929
1926
1959
1958
1951
1968



Terry Stafford
Moe Bandy

The Secret Sisters
Red Johnson
Highway 101

Amarillo By Morning

| Cheated Me Right Out Of You
The One | Love Is Gone

I'd Rain All Over You

Texas Girl

The Secret Sisters

Reunited

Atlantic

Columbia
Universal-Republic
HEP

Willow Tree

1973
1979
2012
1967
1996



