Good 'N Country 2-19-2022 playlist

Artist	Title	Album	Label	Year
Tracy Lawrence	Can't break It To My Heart (w/ Jason Aldean)	Good Ole Days	LMG	2017
Matraca Berg	Baby Walk On		RCA	1990
Dave Dudley	Anything Leaving Town Today		Mercury	1967
Bozo Darnell	Down Came The World		Helton	1966
Danni Leigh	Ol' Lonesome	29 Nights	Decca	1998
Jack Hunt	Standing Outside		Capitol	1952
Lefty Frizzell	Honky Tonk Stardust Cowboy		Columbia	1971
Hank Thompson	The New Wears Off Too Fast		Capitol	1952
Charley Pride	A Place For The Lonesome		RCA Victor	1971
Zella Lehr	Two Doors Down		RCA	1977
Waylon Jennings	My Heroes Have Always Been Cowboys	Wanted: The Outlaws (LP)	RCA Victor	1976
Catherine Britt	Life's Highway	Too Far Gone	ABC (Australia)	2006
Elton Britt	Gotta Get Together With My Gal		RCA Victor	1943
Tennessee Ernie Ford	Kissin' Bug Boogie		Capitol	1951
Wilma Lee Cooper & Al Terry	We Make A Lovely Couple (You And I)		Hickory	1956
Ricky Skaggs	I'm Tired		Epic	1988
Ronnie Milsap	Pure Love		RCA Victor	1974
Ray Price	What If He Don't Love You		Columbia	1954
George Strait	I Met A Friend Of Yours Today	Lead On	MCA	1994
Gene McKown	Keeper Of The Heartaches		Sims	1965
Lowell Knipp	Casting Stones		Dewl	1965
George McCormick	Don't Fix Up The Doghouse		MGM	1954
The Forester Sisters	I Can't Lose What I Never Had	You Again	Warner Brothers	1987
Lee Roy Parnell	Tender Moment		Arista	1993
Buck Owens	Waitin' In Your Welfare Line		Capitol	1966
Faron Young	It's Four In The Morning		Mercury	1972
Elvis Presley	Moody Blue		RCA	1977
T.G. Sheppard & Karen Brooks	Faking Love		Warner Brothers	1983
Johnny Russell	The Baptism Of Jesse Taylor		RCA Victor	1973
Ray Sanders	Graveyard Dance		Tower	1966
Billie Jo Spears	Conscience Keep An Eye On Me Tonight		United Artists	1966
Carl Smith	Don't Just Stand There		Columbia	1952
Jimmie Rodgers	My Little Lady		Victor	1929
Carl T. Sprague	When The Work's All Done This Fall		Victor	1926
Red Sovine	Leave Me Alone		Decca	1959
Helen Carter	What's To Become Of Me Now		Hickory	1958
The Callahan Brothers	Blue Letters		Columbia	1951
Johnny Bush	What A Way To Live		Stop	1968

Terry Stafford	Amarillo By Morning		Atlantic	1973
Moe Bandy	I Cheated Me Right Out Of You		Columbia	1979
The Secret Sisters	The One I Love Is Gone	The Secret Sisters	Universal-Republic	2012
Red Johnson	I'd Rain All Over You		HEP	1967
Highway 101	Texas Girl	Reunited	Willow Tree	1996